Anakartlar

Uriin
GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI

M.2 mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
3200MHz mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 5100MHz mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B550M-K ARGB DDR4 5100MHz mATX
M.2 AMD HDMI DP AM4

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

ASUS PRIME B450M-K II 4400 DDR4 DVI VGA M2
AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

Marka

Gigabyte

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,00 USD

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

90,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

128,00

usb

69,00 USD

85,00 USD

85,00 USD



